Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

19

2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3

NOVICE 2B 2009
CLASS:03

Horse / Rider

MAYFIELD BE BRAVE
BRYA LAW

DONNA FIDERA
GREER MOLONEY

MISS SANDY VI
KELLET MC DONELL

RIMINI PARK HEARTBEAT
KATE FROST

OTTAWA
FLEUR DAWKINS

BELCAM CANDACE
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER

JAYBEE CARDINAL
ROBYN TODD

MAY FLY
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN

BRIGADOON SANDOR
MICHELLE OLIVER

CJP FEINER DAYS
SUSANNAH BUCKLEY

TAILOR MADE JACKSON
JESSICA WILLARD

AEA FAIRMONT
JUSTINE WADDICK

JAYBEE CARTIER
MELISSA DAVIES

HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH
KATRINA BOLMAT

MARZEL WELTTROON
NICOLE TOUZEL

CIL DARA COSOMA
DIANNE BARNES

G.V. RYANS RAVE
DANIEL POWER

AVOCA BIG EM
CATHERINE TOLLIDAY

ASHLEIGH ROYALE
NICOLE VANATTA

SAN JOSY
MICHELLE HICKS

TEST:NOVICE 2B 2009

Errors

1173
67.273%

912
66.970%

1299
66.212%

634
66.061%

360
65.909%

1356
65.606%

746
65.606%

255
65.455%

571
63.636%

19
63.333%

3049
63.182%

78
62.879%

144
62.4245%

1321 1
62.121%

1179
61.970%

371
61.818%

3030
61.818%

887
61.667%

494
61.212%

2010
61.212%

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

Date 12/12/2009

Max Points/test 330

63.030
( 6)

66.970
(1)

62.424
( 8)

65.152
(2)

62.121
(11)

61.818
(13)

62.424
(8)

60.303
(20)

64.848
( 4)

61.515
(14)

60.606
(18)

64.242
(3)

62.121
(11)

62.727
7

60.909
(16)

60.909
(16)

61.515
(14)

62.424
(8)

60.606
(18)

M B
69.394 %
(3)
70.909 %
(1)
65.455 %
(9)
69.697 %
(2)
66.667 %
(8)
69.091 %
( 5)
69.394 %
( 3)
68.485 %
( 6)
66.970 %
7
61.818 %
(15)
64.848 %
(11)
65.152 %
(10)
60.606 %
(19)
62.121 %
(14)
61.212 %
(18)
62.727 %
(12)
62.727 %
(12)
61.818 %
(15)
60.000 %
(21)
61.818 %
(15)



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

29

31

Judges:

MAYFIELD NOBLE
BRYA LAW

PINA COLADA
KYLIE CALDERWOOD

CIPRIANI
STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA

KENDALEE WHELEM
SUSAN LESLIE

COOSHEEN BANDIT
RACHEL KENNETT

MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT
CAITLIN SCOTT

WALDEN PARK BOSCO
RUTH WALKER

DANSE AVEC MOI C
JODIE NEWALL

QUINLIN
MONICA BIRD

BELCAM JAZZMINE
EMMALEE WESTON

HEATHERTON PARK MONACO
JOAN O'REILLY

E

H:

C: JUDY SHELDRAKE
M PAM EDWARDS

B

1080
59.545%

176
59.394%

1383
58.788%

728
58.485%

815
58.182%

1262
57.879%

3051
57.727%

3018
57.576%

469
57.121%

903
57.121%

998
56.818%

58.485
(24)

60.303
(20)

60.303
(20)

59.091
(23)

56.970
(28)

57.879
(26)

56.667
(29)

56.364
(31)

57.273
(27)

58.182
(25)

56.667
(29)

Tests Placed: 41
H/C:

Scratchings: 9
Eliminated:

Retired: 1

60.606 %
(19)

58.485 %
(25)

57.273 %
(28)

57.879 %
(26)

59.394 %
(22)

57.879 %
(26)

58.788 %
(23)

58.788 %
(23)

56.970 %
(29)

56.061 %
(31)

56.970 %
(29)

Report

Time 9:19PM
Date 12/12/2009



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3

NOVICE 2C 2009

CLASS:04 TEST:NOVICE 2C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

17

19

20

CJP FEINER DAYS
SUSANNAH BUCKLEY

BELCAM CANDACE
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER

CIL DARA COSOMA
DIANNE BARNES

MISS SANDY VI
KELLET MC DONELL

MAYFIELD BE BRAVE
BRYA LAW

MARZEL WELTTROON
NICOLE TOUZEL

KENDALEE WHELEM
SUSAN LESLIE

MAYFIELD NOBLE
BRYA LAW

OTTAWA
FLEUR DAWKINS

BELCAM JAZZMINE
EMMALEE WESTON

DONNA FIDERA
GREER MOLONEY

CIPRIANI
STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA

RIMINI PARK HEARTBEAT
KATE FROST

BRIGADOON SANDOR
MICHELLE OLIVER

DANSE AVEC MOI C
JODIE NEWALL

QUINLIN
MONICA BIRD

MAY FLY
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN

AVOCA BIG EM
CATHERINE TOLLIDAY

AEA FAIRMONT
JUSTINE WADDICK

ASHLEIGH ROYALE
NICOLE VANATTA

Errors

19
71.094%

1356
70.313%

371
68.906%

1299 1
67.344%

1173
66.250%

1179
66.094%

728
65.156%

1080
65.000%

360
64.688%

903
64.375%

912
64.219%

1383
64.219%

634
63.906%

571
63.281%

3018
63.125%

469
62.188%

255 2
61.875%

887
61.875%

78
61.563%

494
61.406%

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

Date 12/12/2009

Max Points/test 320

65.938
(3)

70.000
(1)

65.000
( 6)

69.688
(2)

64.063
(9

62.500
(15)

57.813
(23)

62.813
(14)

65.000
( 6)

63.125
(12)

64.688
(8)

62.188
(16)

65.625
( 4)

65.313
(3)

61.563
(17)

63.438
(10)

56.250
(26)

63.438
(10)

63.125
(12)

60.000
(20)

SCORES--——=——————————
C M B
76.250 %
(1)
70.625 g
( 4)
72.813 g
(2)
65.000 %
(12)
68.438 Py
( 6)
69.688 Py
(5)
72.500 %
(3)
67.188 %
(9)
64.375 3
(14)
65.625 %
(11)
63.750 %
(15)
66.250 3
(10)
62.188 %
(17)
61.250 %
(18)
64.688 %
(13)
60.938 S
(19)
67.500 %
( 8)
60.313 %
(20)
60.000 %
(21)
62.813 g
(16)



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Judges:

PINA COLADA
KYLIE CALDERWOOD

JAYBEE CARDINAL
ROBYN TODD

TAILOR MADE JACKSON
JESSICA WILLARD

G.V. RYANS RAVE
DANIEL POWER

HEATHERTON PARK MONACO
JOAN O'REILLY

JAYBEE CARTIER
MELISSA DAVIES

WALDEN PARK BOSCO
RUTH WALKER

COOSHEEN BANDIT
RACHEL KENNETT

HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH
KATRINA BOLMAT

MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT
CAITLIN SCOTT

E

H SUZANNE SMITH
C: JANE HALLOWS
M.
B

176
61.094%

746
59.219%

3049
59.063%

3030
58.906%

998 1
57.813%

144 1
57.031%

3051
56.250%

815
54.063%

1321
50.469%

1262
60.313%

54.375
(28)

60.938
(18)

60.625
(19)

59.688
(21)

59.375
(22)

55.625
(27)

56.563
(25)

57.813
(23)

52.500
(29)

61.250
()

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

67.813
(7

57.500
(24)

57.500
(24)

58.125
(23)

56.250
(26)

58.438
(22)

55.938
(27)

50.313
(28)

48.438
(29)

59.375

Report
Time
Date

ELIM

9:19PM
12/12/2009



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3
NOVICE 2B 2009
NOVICE 2C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

04

03

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

MAYFIELD BE BRAVE
BRYA LAW
MISS SANDY VI
KELLET MC DONELL
BELCAM CANDACE
SAMANTHA RUEDEGGER
CJP FEINER DAYS
SUSANNAH BUCKLEY
DONNA FIDERA
GREER MOLONEY
OTTAWA
FLEUR DAWKINS
RIMINI PARK HEARTBEAT
KATE FROST
CIL DARA COSOMA
DIANNE BARNES
MARZEL WELTTROON
NICOLE TOUZEL
BRIGADOON SANDOR
MICHELLE OLIVER
MAY FLY
SYLVIA MC LACHLAN
JAYBEE CARDINAL
ROBYN TODD
MAYFIELD NOBLE
BRYA LAW
AEA FAIRMONT
JUSTINE WADDICK
KENDALEE WHELEM
SUSAN LESLIE
CIPRIANI
STEPHANIE DIJKSTRA
TAILOR MADE JACKSON
JESSICA WILLARD
AVOCA BIG EM
CATHERINE TOLLIDAY
ASHLEIGH ROYALE
NICOLE VANATTA
BELCAM JAZZMINE
EMMALEE WESTON
JAYBEE CARTIER
MELISSA DAVIES
G.V. RYANS RAVE
DANIEL POWER
DANSE AVEC MOI C
JODIE NEWALL
PINA COLADA
KYLIE CALDERWOOD
HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH
KATRINA BOLMAT
QUINLIN
MONICA BIRD
COOSHEEN BANDIT
RACHEL KENNETT
WALDEN PARK BOSCO
RUTH WALKER
HEATHERTON PARK MONACO
JOAN O'REILLY

19

912

360

634

371

1179

571

255

746

1080

78

728

1383

3049

887

494

903

144

3030

3018

176

1321

469

815

3051

998

65.

63.

66.

65.

66.

61

61.

63.

65.

65.

59.

62.

58

58

63.

61.

61

57

62

61

57

59.

62

57

58.

57

56.

606

333

970

909

061

.818

970

636

455

606

545

879

.485

.788

182

667

.212

.121

.424

.818

.576

394

.121

.121

182

.727

818

70

71

64

64.

63.

68.

66.

63.

61

59.

65.

61

65.

64

59.

61

61

64

57

58.

63.

61

50

62

54.

56.

57.

.313

.094

.219

688

906

906

094

281

.875

219

000

.563

156

.219

063

.875

.406

.375

.031

906

125

.094

.469

.188

063

250

813

135.

134

131.

130.

129.

130.

128.

126.

127

124.

124

124.

123.

123.

122

123.

122.

121

1109.

120.

120.

120.

112

119.

112

113.

114.

919

.427

189

597

967

724

064

917

.330

825

.545

442

641

007

.245

542

618

.496

455

724

701

488

.590

309

.245

977

631

16

15

21

12

24

23

11

18

19

29

13

16

28

22

14

29

25

27

--PLACINGS--
04 CHAMP
5 1
4 2
2 3
1 4
11 5
9 6
13 7
3 8
6 9
14 10
17 11
22 12
8 13
19 14
7 15
11 16
23 17
17 18
20 19
10 20
26 21
24 22
15 23
21 24
29 25
16 26
28 27
27 28
25 29

31



Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3

MEDIUM 4B 2009
CLASS:07

Horse / Rider

SHIRAZ BLACK
MARY HANNA

ADLANTA ROSE
SARA MC DONALD

RENDEZVOUS
CHERYL FORT

FLOWERVALE FERRAZA
KYLIE BURTON

COMTESSE
JUDITH SMITH

LEXINGTON NITE CAP
ANTONY BARTLETT

RANGEMORE MIKARDO
MAREE TOMKINSON

STYLIST
REBECCA WALSHE

ALESHA
KERYN CONNERS

DONATELLA
HEIDI VOWLES

FERU
HEATHER GEE

DUCHESS 2
JUDITH SMITH

KALUDAH RENOIR
CHRISTINE CRAWFORD

BELCAM CAROB
JUDY GRONN

CHIERI
SARAH MC FARLANE

SANDRO STAR
DEBRA COURT

ARCANELL ISLE
BENJAMIN TERRY

FLOWERVALE FREEREIGN

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER

WINTERSCHALLENGE
MICHELLE CAHILL

PONDEROSA STUD LUCARNO

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER

TEST:MEDIUM 4B 2009

Errors

1003
73.056%

780
69.028%

737
67.917%

992
66.528%

489
66.389%

44
66.389%

584
65.972%

3048
65.417%

1186
65.000%

92
64.722%

858
64.583%

490
64.306%

543
64.028%

63
63.472%

111
63.333%

325
62.917%

581
62.778%

3027
62.222%

540
62.083%

3040
61.528%

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

Date 12/12/2009

Max Points/test 360

66.667
(3)

65.278
( 8)

67.222
(4)

67.500
(3)

63.889
(10)

65.556
(7

63.889
(10)

63.889
(10)

63.056
(17)

64.444
(9

65.833
( 6)

63.889
(10)

61.667
(18)

63.333
(15)

63.611
(14)

61.667
(18)

60.833
(24)

63.333
(15)

M B
73.056 %
(1)
69.444 %
(2)
69.167 %
(3)
67.778 %
( 5)
65.556 %
(8)
65.278 %
(10)
68.056 %
( 4)
65.278 %
(10)
66.111 %
( 6)
65.556 %
(8)
66.111 %
( 6)
64.167 %
(13)
62.222 %
(19)
63.056 %
(16)
65.000 %
(12)
62.500 %
(18)
61.944 %
(20)
62.778 %
(17)
63.333 %
(14)
59.722 %
(23)



21

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

34

Judges:

ASHTON FARM RIVOLI
JULIA STEWART

RASHADA
JULIA WEIR

CARA MIA
AMANDA WHITE

SANGUINE
HOLLY PARKER

FOXBRIDGE PARK CRESCENDO

KATHRYN CARDWELL

BELCATA CONSULLAH
CATHY-LEANNE BRANSON

SKANSEN MOET
PHOEBE JONES

NORTHERN ISAIAH
AMANDA HOCKING

CELERITY PARK STARLET
BRONWYN PETTITT

RIVERWOOD PARIS
IAN BALFOUR

RHAPSODY LOX
PERNILLE HOGG

EXKLUSIVEN ARMANT
KERYN CONNERS

MY ANTONY
ROBIN LANG

KERIBEE GALILEO
SALLY ENGELHARDT

426
60.833%

546
60.694%

1503
59.861%

368
59.306%

498
59.306%

214
59.167%

1051
58.889%

137
58.472%

827
58.472%

873
58.056%

361
56.528%

1225 1
55.833%

709
55.417%

3033
54.583%

LINDA GOLLER-MOULDS

E
H:
C: MOYA JESS
M
B

58.333
(30)

61.389
(21)

59.444
(27)

60.278
(25)

61.111
(22)

61.111
(22)

61.667
(18)

60.278
(25)

59.444
(27)

58.611
(29)

56.667
(32)

56.389
(33)

57.222
(31)

56.389
(33)

Tests Placed: 40
H/C:

Scratchings: 5
Eliminated:

Retired: 1

63.333 %
(14)

60.000 %
(22)

60.278 %
(21)

58.333 %
(24)

57.500 %
(25)

57.222 %
(28)

56.111 %
(31)

56.667 %
(29)

57.500 %
(25)

57.500 %
(25)

56.389 %
(30)

55.278 %
(32)

53.611 %
(33)

52.778 %
(34)

Report

Time 9:19PM
Date 12/12/2009



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3

MEDIUM 4C 2009

CLASS:08 TEST:MEDIUM 4C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SHIRAZ BLACK
MARY HANNA

LEXINGTON NITE CAP
ANTONY BARTLETT

ADLANTA ROSE
SARA MC DONALD

FLOWERVALE FERRAZA
KYLIE BURTON

RENDEZVOUS
CHERYL FORT

STYLIST
REBECCA WALSHE

RANGEMORE MIKARDO
MAREE TOMKINSON

PONDEROSA STUD LUCARNO

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER

CHIERI
SARAH MC FARLANE

RHAPSODY LOX
PERNILLE HOGG

DONATELLA
HEIDI VOWLES

FLOWERVALE FREEREIGN

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER

KALUDAH RENOIR
CHRISTINE CRAWFORD

ARCANELL ISLE
BENJAMIN TERRY

SANDRO STAR
DEBRA COURT

ALESHA
KERYN CONNERS

SANGUINE
HOLLY PARKER

DUCHESS 2
JUDITH SMITH

COMTESSE
JUDITH SMITH

ASHTON FARM RIVOLI
JULIA STEWART

Errors

1003
72.500%

44
70.625%

780
69.750%

992 1
67.750%

737
67.250%

3048
67.000%

584
66.375%

3040
64.250%

111
64.250%

361
64.125%

92
63.875%

3027
62.875%

543
62.750%

581
62.000%

325 1
61.875%

1186 1
61.625%

368
60.875%

490 1
60.375%

489
59.875%

426 1
59.750%

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

Date 12/12/2009

Max Points/test 400

68.750
(3)

73.000
(1)

71.500
(2)

68.750
(3)

68.250
( 6)

68.500
(3)

65.250
(10)

65.500
(9

67.750
(7

66.500
(8)

62.250
(13)

65.250
(10)

60.250
(15)

60.750
(14)

59.000
(19)

60.000
(16)

59.250
(18)

55.000
(29)

55.750
(27)

56.000
(26)

SCORES--——=——————————
C M B
76.250 %
(1)
68.250 g
(2)
68.000 [
(3)
66.750 %
(5)
66.250 g
( 6)
65.500 Py
( 8)
67.500 %
( 4)
63.000 %
(16)
60.750 %
(20)
61.750 %
(18)
65.500 %
( 8)
60.500 3
(22)
65.250 %
(10)
63.250 %
(14)
64.750 %
(11)
63.250 %
(14)
62.500 %
(17)
65.750 %
(7
64.000 %
(12)
63.500 g
(13)



20

22

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Judges:

RIVERWOOD PARIS
IAN BALFOUR

BELCATA CONSULLAH
CATHY-LEANNE BRANSON

CARA MIA
AMANDA WHITE

FERU
HEATHER GEE

SKANSEN MOET
PHOEBE JONES

RASHADA
JULIA WEIR

CELERITY PARK STARLET
BRONWYN PETTITT

MY ANTONY
ROBIN LANG

BELCAM CAROB
JUDY GRONN

FOXBRIDGE PARK CRESCENDO
KATHRYN CARDWELL

KERIBEE GALILEO
SALLY ENGELHARDT

NORTHERN ISAIAH
AMANDA HOCKING

WINTERSCHALLENGE
MICHELLE CAHILL

EXKLUSIVEN ARMANT
KERYN CONNERS

E

H SHERYL GREEN
C: ADAM RIESS
M:
B

873
59.750%

214
59.625%

1503
59.625%

858 1
58.875%

1051
58.500%

546
57.500%

827
56.750%

709 2
56.625%

63
56.500%

498
55.500%

3033 1
53.500%

137
50.625%

540

1225

62.500
(12)

59.750
(17)

58.250
(22)

57.000
(24)

58.500
(20)

58.500
(20)

55.250
(28)

57.750
(23)

56.500
(25)

55.000
(29)

55.000
(29)

50.250
(32)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

57.000
(26)

59.500
(23)

61.000
(19)

60.750
(20)

58.500
(24)

56.500
(27)

58.250
(25)

55.500
(30)

56.500
(27)

56.000
(29)

52.000
(31)

51.000
(32)

40
6

2

Report
Time 9:19PM
Date 12/12/2009



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3
MEDIUM 4B 2009
MEDIUM 4C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

08

TOTAL

07

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SHIRAZ BLACK

MARY HANNA
ADLANTA ROSE

SARA MC DONALD
LEXINGTON NITE CAP

ANTONY BARTLETT
RENDEZVOUS

CHERYL FORT
FLOWERVALE FERRAZA

KYLIE BURTON
STYLIST

REBECCA WALSHE
RANGEMORE MIKARDO

MAREE TOMKINSON
DONATELLA

HEIDI VOWLES
CHIERI

SARAH MC FARLANE
COMTESSE

JUDITH SMITH
ALESHA

KERYN CONNERS
KALUDAH RENOIR

CHRISTINE CRAWFORD
PONDEROSA STUD LUCARNO

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER
FLOWERVALE FREEREIGN

RUTH SCHNEEBERGER
DUCHESS 2

JUDITH SMITH
SANDRO STAR

DEBRA COURT
ARCANELL ISLE

BENJAMIN TERRY
FERU

HEATHER GEE
RHAPSODY LOX

PERNILLE HOGG
ASHTON FARM RIVOLI

JULIA STEWART
SANGUINE

HOLLY PARKER
BELCAM CAROB

JUDY GRONN
CARA MIA

AMANDA WHITE
BELCATA CONSULLAH

CATHY-LEANNE BRANSON
RASHADA

JULIA WEIR
RIVERWOOD PARIS

IAN BALFOUR
SKANSEN MOET

PHOEBE JONES
FOXBRIDGE PARK CRESCENDO

KATHRYN CARDWELL
CELERITY PARK STARLET

BRONWYN PETTITT

44

737

992

3048

584

92

111

489

1186

543

3040

3027

490

325

581

858

361

426

368

63

1503

214

546

873

1051

498

827

67.

66.

65.

65.

64

63

66.

65.

64

61

62

64

62.

62

64

56.

60

59.

63.

59.

59.

60.

58.

58

59.

58

.389

917

528

417

972

.722

.333

389

000

.028

.528

.222

.306

917

.778

.583

528

.833

306

472

861

167

694

056

.889

306

.472

70.

67

67

67

66.

63.

64

59.

61.

62

64

62

60

61

62

58

64

59.

60

56.

59.

59.

57

59.

58

55.

56.

625

.250

.750

.000

375

875

.250

875

625

.750

.250

.875

.375

.875

.000

.875

.125

750

.875

500

625

625

.500

750

.500

500

750

137.

135.

134

132

132

128.

127

126.

126.

126.

125.

125.

124.

124

124

123.

120.

120.

120.

1109.

119.

118.

118.

117.

117

114.

115.

014

167

.278

.417

.347

597

.583

264

625

778

778

097

681

.792

.778

458

653

583

181

972

486

792

194

806

.389

806

222

10

15

13

20

18

12

16

17

11

31

21

24

14

23

26

22

30

27

24

--PLACINGS--
08 CHAMP
1 1
3 2
2 3
5 4
4 5
6 6
7 7
11 8
8 9
19 10
16 11
13 12
8 13
12 14
18 15
15 16
14 17
24 18
10 19
20 20
17 21
29 22
22 23
22 24
26 25
20 26
25 27
30 28
27 29

28



30 NORTHERN ISAIAH
AMANDA HOCKING

31 MY ANTONY
ROBIN LANG

32 KERIBEE GALILEO
SALLY ENGELHARDT

Number of Competitors: 32

137 58.472 50.625

709 55.417 56.625

3033 54.583 53.500

109.097

112.042

108.083

9:19PM

28 32 30
33 28 31

34 31 32

12/12/2009



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3

PONY NOVICE 2B 2009

CLASS:19 TEST:NOVICE 2B 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

20

MARENA DISPLAY
SALLY STELLING

HABAFIELD BEACON
JUSTINE GREER

ROSEBROOK RHYTHM N BLUES
REBECCA FARRAN

BUCKWELL PARK CASINO
MANDY HEATHER

LANGTREE ROYAL APPLAUSE
JENNIFER CROWLEY

LYNLEA RAGTIME
ANN SMILEY

SHIRANNA COINTREAU'N'ICE
SHANON MC KIMMIE

KAMBER PRYDERI
FERN WRIGHT

FLUER DE LYS JACK DANIEL
KERRIE FORD

JAROSITE PICKASON
GABRIELLE GEORGE

FS GOLDEN STORM
ARKIE DADDO

KINGSFRED AMETHYST
MICHAELA BRAY

THORWOOD LEMONGROVE
JODIE YOUNG

KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE
JULIA SOLDATOS

CARISMA PARK JASMINE
BRIANNA BASILE

BARNOOLUT RIMINI
REBECCA FARRAN

MACHISMO C
SARAH FISHER

HABAFIELD DE BEERS
EMILY HARTNEY

IMPERIAL DEBONAIR
KASSANDRA CLARK

KARANAH PARK POPPY SEED
ANDREA TAYLOR

Errors

1068
69.697%

1438
68.030%

1493
67.576%

1344 1
67.121%

1405
66.970%

826
65.455%

481
65.455%

247
65.000%

1103 1
62.273%

392
61.515%

1074
61.515%

1149
60.455%

1106
60.152%

629
59.545%

252 1
59.091%

313
58.788%

732
58.788%

1165
57.727%

684 1
56.818%

659
56.515%

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

Date 12/12/2009

Max Points/test 330

68.182
(3)

69.697
(1)

69.091
(3)

65.758
( 8)

67.879
( 6)

66.970
7

65.455
(9

64.545
(10)

59.697
(16)

63.939
(11)

60.000
(15)

59.697
(16)

62.727
(12)

60.303
(14)

60.606
(13)

59.697
(16)

56.667
(20)

58.485
(19)

M B
70.606 %
(1)
66.364 %
(3)
66.970 %
(2)
64.545 %
( 6)
64.848 %
( 5)
65.152 %
( 4)
63.030 %
(8)
63.030 %
(8)
59.091 %
(12)
58.485 %
(13)
63.333 %
7
56.970 %
(15)
60.303 %
(10)
59.394 %
(11)
55.455 %
(19)
57.273 %
(14)
56.970 %
(15)
55.758 %
(18)
56.970 %
(15)
54.545 %
(20)



21 TILLEY PARK CHARLESTON 997
ASHA KELLY 54.697%

BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNI 1363
JACQUI LEWIS 60.909%

BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC 1441
EMMA ALEXANDER %

Judges:

E
H:
C: BERNI SAUNDERS
M HELEN HEAGNEY
B

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

54.848
(21)

59.091
¢ )

54.545 %
(20)
62.727 %
() H/C
%
SCR
Report
Time 9:20PM
Date 12/12/2009



2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3

PONY NOVICE 2C 2009

CLASS:20 TEST:NOVICE 2C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

KAMBER PRYDERI
FERN WRIGHT

MARENA DISPLAY
SALLY STELLING

BUCKWELL PARK CASINO
MANDY HEATHER

LYNLEA RAGTIME
ANN SMILEY

HABAFIELD DE BEERS
EMILY HARTNEY

ROSEBROOK RHYTHM N BLUES
REBECCA FARRAN

LANGTREE ROYAL APPLAUSE
JENNIFER CROWLEY

FLUER DE LYS JACK DANIEL
KERRIE FORD

JAROSITE PICKASON
GABRIELLE GEORGE

BECKWORTH STROLLING CARNI
JACQUI LEWIS

FS GOLDEN STORM
ARKIE DADDO

SHIRANNA COINTREAU'N'ICE
SHANON MC KIMMIE

IMPERIAL DEBONAIR
KASSANDRA CLARK

THORWOOD LEMONGROVE
JODIE YOUNG

CARISMA PARK JASMINE
BRIANNA BASILE

HABAFIELD BEACON
JUSTINE GREER

MACHISMO C
SARAH FISHER

BARNOOLUT RIMINI
REBECCA FARRAN

KINGSFRED AMETHYST
MICHAELA BRAY

TILLEY PARK CHARLESTON
ASHA KELLY

Errors

247
65.781%

1068
64.844%

1344 2
63.906%

826 2
60.156%

1165 1
59.531%

1493
59.375%

1405
59.063%

1103 1
58.906%

392
58.594%

1363
57.500%

1074
57.031%

481
56.719%

684
55.000%

1106
54.688%

252
54.219%

1438
54.219%

732
53.906%

313
53.594%

1149 1
53.438%

997
52.500%

Max Point

67.188
(1)

62.500
( 5)

62.500
( 5)

60.625
(7

59.375
( 8)

62.813
(4)

59.063
(9)

56.563
(14)

57.188
(13)

57.500
(12)

54.063
(18)

53.125
(19)

55.938
(17)

57.813
(11)

56.563
(14)

56.563
(14)

52.500
(22)

58.438
(10)

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

Date 12/12/2009
s/test 320

SCORES--——=——————————
C M B
67.813 %
(1)
64.063 g
(2)
60.625 [
(3)
57.813 %
( 8)
56.563 Py
(10)
58.125 Py
( 6)
58.750 %
( 4)
55.000 %
(14)
58.125 3
( 6)
58.438 %
(5)
56.875 %
(9)
55.938 3
(12)
55.938 %
(12)
56.250 %
(11)
52.500 %
(16)
50.625 g
(18)
51.250 %
(17)
50.625 %
(18)
54.375 %
(15)
46.563 g
(21)



21 KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE 629 52.813 50.000 %

JULIA SOLDATOS 51.406% (21) (20)
22 KARANAH PARK POPPY SEED 659 1 53.125 44.688 $
ANDREA TAYLOR 48.906% (19) (22)
BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC 1441 %
EMMA ALEXANDER % SCR
Judges: E Tests Placed: 23 Report
H CHRISTINE SIEVERS H/C: Time 9:20PM
C: FELICITY YUNCKEN Scratchings: 1 Date 12/12/2009
M: Eliminated:
B Retired:



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3
PONY NOVICE 2B 2009
PONY NOVICE 2C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MARENA DISPLAY
SALLY STELLING
BUCKWELL PARK CASINO
MANDY HEATHER
KAMBER PRYDERI
FERN WRIGHT
ROSEBROOK RHYTHM N BLUES
REBECCA FARRAN
LYNLEA RAGTIME
ANN SMILEY
LANGTREE ROYAL APPLAUSE
JENNIFER CROWLEY
HABAFIELD BEACON
JUSTINE GREER
FLUER DE LYS JACK DANIEL
KERRIE FORD
SHIRANNA COINTREAU'N'ICE
SHANON MC KIMMIE
JAROSITE PICKASON
GABRIELLE GEORGE
FS GOLDEN STORM
ARKIE DADDO
HABAFIELD DE BEERS
EMILY HARTNEY
THORWOOD LEMONGROVE
JODIE YOUNG
CARISMA PARK JASMINE
BRIANNA BASILE
KINGSFRED AMETHYST
MICHAELA BRAY
IMPERIAL DEBONAIR
KASSANDRA CLARK
MACHISMO C
SARAH FISHER
BARNOOLUT RIMINI
REBECCA FARRAN
KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE
JULIA SOLDATOS
TILLEY PARK CHARLESTON
ASHA KELLY
KARANAH PARK POPPY SEED
ANDREA TAYLOR

Number of Competitors: 21

247

1493

826

1405

1438

1103

481

392

1074

1165

1106

252

1149

684

732

313

629

997

659

65.

67

65.

66.

68

62

65.

61

61

57

60.

59.

60

56.

58

58

59.

54.

56.

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

.576

455

970

.030

.273

455

.515

.515

.727

152

091

.455

818

.788

.788

545

697

515

20

65.

59.

60

59.

54

58.

56.

58

57

59.

54.

54

53

55.

53.

53.

51

52

48.

781

375

.156

063

.219

906

719

.594

.031

531

688

.219

.438

000

906

594

.406

.500

906

TOTAL

130.

126.

125.

126.

122

121.

122.

120.

118.

117

114.

113.

113.

111.

112.

112

110.

107.

105.

781

951

611

033

.249

179

174

109

546

.258

840

310

893

818

694

.382

951

197

421

9:20PM

--PLACINGS--
19 20 CHAMP

1 2 1
4 3 2
8 1 3
3 6 4
6 4 5
5 7 6
2 15 7
9 8 8
6 12 9
10 9 10
10 11 11
18 5 12
13 14 13
15 15 14
12 19 15
19 13 16
16 17 17
l6é 18 18
14 21 19
21 20 20
20 22 21
12/12/2009



Place

Judges:

2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3

PONY MEDIUM 4B 2009
CLASS:23

Horse / Rider

1 VIEW BANK BOYD

EMMA COPLEY

ELLINVALE BEDAZZLED
WENDY KELLY

JOBAR PIANO MAN
WENDY KELLY

MT TAWONGA ZAC
KYM HENDERSON

KOORA LYN SUNRISE
SOPHIE WHITWORTH

STRATHCONON PALDAO
JAVAIS HAM

E
H:
C: JILL COBCROFT
M JANE VENTURA
B

TEST:MEDIUM 4B 2009

Errors

679
61.9445%

431
59.028%

243
58.611%

3038
56.389%

445
53.611%

710

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

Date 12/12/2009

Max Points/test 360

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

56.667
(3)

56.111
( 4)

54.444
( 5)

M B
60.000 %
(3)
60.278 %
(2)
60.556 %
(1)
56.667 %
( 4)
52.778 %
(3)
%
SCR
Report
Time 9:20PM
Date 12/12/2009



Place

1

Judges:

2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3

PONY MEDIUM 4C 2009
CLASS:24

Horse / Rider

JOBAR PIANO MAN
WENDY KELLY

MT TAWONGA ZAC
KYM HENDERSON

VIEW BANK BOYD
EMMA COPLEY

ELLINVALE BEDAZZLED
WENDY KELLY

KOORA LYN SUNRISE
SOPHIE WHITWORTH

STRATHCONON PALDAO
JAVAIS HAM

E

H HELEN HUGHES-KEEN
C: MARIA MILLIKAN
M-
B

TEST:MEDIUM 4C 2009

Errors

243
62.250%

3038
59.250%

679
57.750%

431
56.375%

445 1
55.000%

710

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

Date 12/12/2009

Max Points/test 400

56.750
( 4)

57.750
(3)

54.500
( 5)

Tests Placed:
H/C:
Scratchings:
Eliminated:
Retired:

58.750
(3)

55.000
(5)

55.500
( 4)

M B
%
%
%
%
%
%
SCR
Report

Time 9:20PM

Date 12/12/2009



CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES - PLACING ORDER
2009 SADDLEWORLD DRESSAGE FESTIVAL DAY 3

PONY MEDIUM 4B 2009
PONY MEDIUM 4C 2009

Place Horse / Rider

SATURDAY 12 DECEMBER 2009

24

--PLACINGS--
23 24 CHAMP

1 JOBAR PIANO MAN
WENDY KELLY

2 VIEW BANK BOYD
EMMA COPLEY

3 MT TAWONGA ZAC
KYM HENDERSON

4 ELLINVALE BEDAZZLED
WENDY KELLY

5 KOORA LYN SUNRISE
SOPHIE WHITWORTH

Number of Competitors:

5

679

3038

431

445

56.

59.

53.

389

028

611

59.250

56.375

55.000

115.

115.

108.

639

403

611

9:20PM

3 1 1
1 3 2
4 2 3
2 4 4
5 5 5
12/12/2009



